         
South Devon and Torbay Table Tennis League – Handicap Cups					
	Home Team
	NA OWLS                         
	H’Cap
	Away Team     
	TORRE TITANS                  
	H’Cap

	A
	ROB BAYLISS
	32
	X
	ROBERT EXCELL
	30

	B
	JOSH REDFERN
	31
	Y
	BILL KEYWOOD
	31

	C
	ROWAN BAYLISS
	30
	Z
	CHRIS HARPER
	24


      
	Order of Play
	Home Player
	
	Away Player
	Game 1
	Game 2
	Game 3
	Game 4
	Total Scores
 (inc Hcap)
Home            Away
	Cumulative Home Score

	Cumulative
Away Score

	A v X
(AC v XY)
	ROB + ROWAN +1
	V
	ROBERT + BILL
	6-11
	11-9
	11-9
	6-11
	34
	40
	34
	40

	B v Y
(BC v XZ)
	JOSH + ROWAN +1
	V
	ROBERT + CHRIS
	9-11
	11-6
	11-8
	4-11
	35
	36
	69
	76

	C v Z
(AB v XY)
	ROB + JOSH +1
	V
	ROBERT + BILL
	8-11
	11-3
	7-11
	11-8
	37
	33
	106
	109

	B v X
(AC v ZY)
	ROB + ROWAN +1
	V
	CHRIS + BILL
	12-10
	8-11
	11-13
	9-11
	40
	45
	146
	154

	A v Z
(AB v ZX)
	ROB + JOSH +2
	V
	CHRIS + ROBERT
	14-16
	9-11
	11-8
	9-11
	43
	49
	189
	203

	C v Y
(BC v YX)
	JOSH + ROWAN
	V
	BILL + ROBERT
	10-12
	3-11
	11-2
	10-12
	34
	37
	223
	240

	B v Z
(AB v YZ)
	ROB + JOSH +1
	V
	BILL + CHRIS
	6-11
	3-11
	8-11
	2-11
	19
	44
	242
	284

	C v X
(AC v XZ)
	ROB + ROWAN +1
	V
	ROBERT + CHRIS
	11-6
	7-11
	11-8
	9-11
	38
	36
	280
	320

	A v Y
(BC v YZ)
	
	V
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Winning  TORRE TITANS
Team    
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